
Flight Procedures Cover Page Task Action:
FLIGHT CHECK

Task Type:
IAP

Estimated Chart Date:
10/07/2021

APWS Task ID:
186DDF08B93B4C1F8A3FDDC6147DD1F4

APWS Project ID:
A28BB93908BD4F8B8DF0A9DB34847720

Procedure:
RNAV (GPS) RWY 4R AMDT 1F

Enroute:
NO

Specialist:
Bradshaw, Henry

Agreement Number:

Airport ID:
KLIT

Airport City:
LITTLE ROCK

State:
AR

Facility ID: Facility Type: Flight Inspection Remark Type:
New FC Slot

Procedure Comments:
UPDATE LNAV/VNAV CONTROLLING OBSTACLE FROM "TREE (KLIT0137) 437 MSL" TO "TREE (05-078627) 451 MSL".

PROCESSED IAW AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS GROUP (AJF-1000) MEMO, DATED JUNE 4, 2020, SUBJECT: FLIGHT INSPECTION OF NEW CONTROLLING OBSTACLES.

ACTIVE DATA USED FOR AIRPORT AND RUNWAY.

CONTACT JASON KRETSCHMER (AJV-A421) 405-954-4019.
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Larry C Brandenburg
New Stamp

Timothy R Hansen
QC Stamp

Jason Kretschmer
Revised



416
TWR

A5

P

P

V

A

A4

A5
A5 P

(IAF)

BARBO

(IAF)

NAZXO

(FAF)

MYNIE

3300

BARBO3
0
 N

M
 to

 BA
RBO

NoPT

22
00

(6
.2
)

EJYIB

(5.7)

(5)

2900 N
oPT

2900 N
oPT

4 NM

(IF/IAF)2900

8
 N

M
 to BARBO

3300

EJYIB

3
0
 N

M
 to
 E
J
Y
IB

RW04R

ZULAD

2.1 NM to

3300

NAZXO

30 N
M to NAZXO

RW04R

RIRIW

(       )

2220

04
6°

04
6°

316°

136°

(8
.2
)04

7°

316°

136°

136°

22
6°

LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS

WAAS

W04B

125.65

AL-233 (FAA)

7200
260
266

LITTLE ROCK APP CON ADAMS TOWER

118.7  257.8

RNAV (GPS) RWY 4R
(LIT)

CLNC DEL

118.95

GND CON

121.9  339.8

MISSED APCH FIX

MALSR

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev

CH 70611    
APP CRS

046°

D-ATIS

3
4

BRAUM

2
1
3
°

4 NM

0
3
3
°

RNAV (GPS) RWY 4R
LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS (LIT)

34°44'N-92°13'W

914 (1000-3)

760/40 500 (500-   )

1180-3

VNAV
LNAV/

DA

2900 RIRIW BRAUM

LPV DA

LNAV MDA 760/50 500 (500-1)

3
4574/40 314 (400-   )

3
4

1
4728/60  468 (500-1  )

820-1
554 (600-1) 734 (800-1)

1000-1 1180-23
4

914 (1000-2   )3
4

BARBO

MYNIE

2900

960
TCH 49

2200 RW04R

*

*

GP 3.00°

2200046° 046°

226°

RW04R

1.4 NM to

RW04R

2.1 NM to

ZULAD
*

CATEGORY B C DA

6.2 NM 3.7 NM 0.7 NM 1.4 NM

C CIRCLING
TDZ/CL Rwy 22R

HIRL Rwys 4R-22L, 4L-22R, and 18-36

RW04R

046° to

ELEV 266 TDZE 260

Holding Pattern

4 NM

499

22
6°

135.4  353.6

21112

Amdt 1E  11OCT18

LNAV only.

22
6°

316°

 047°

tr

A

T

RNP APCH.

BRAUM and hold. 

direct RIRIW and on track 047° to

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2900

For inop ALS, increase LNAV Cat A and B visibility to RVR 5000.
operations.  Use of FD or AP required during simultaneous operations.
Simultaneous approach authorized.  LNAV procedure NA during simultaneous
above 48°C.  Rwy 4R helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.
For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -15°C or

1047

870718

700700

621

508

475

BILL AND HILLARY CLINTON NTL/ADAMS FLD

BILL AND HILLARY CLINTON NTL/ADAMS FLD

82
51
 X
 1
50

82
73
 X
 1
50

6
2
2
4
 X
 1

5
0

364L

18 22
R

22
L

4R

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

D

S
C

-1,  22 A
P

R
 2021  to  20 M

A
Y

 2021 S
C

-1
,  

22
 A

P
R

 2
02

1 
 to

  2
0 

M
A

Y
 2

02
1
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Text Box
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Henry A-CTR Bradshaw
Text Box
AIRPORT ID:  KLIT
AIRPORT NAME: BILL AND HILLARY CLINTON NATIONAL/ADAMS FIELD
CITY/STATE: LITTLE ROCK, AR   
PROCEDURE:  RNAV (GPS) RWY 4R
LNAV/VNAV
AMDT: 1F
SCALE:  100,000:1  

Henry A-CTR Bradshaw
Text Box
LNAV/VNAV
TREE 451 MSL




